0 Pcs.         Date :
YG17600532
shengchang.zhu bingzhi.huang steven
APPROVED
REJECTED
Drawn by Checked by Approved by
MECHANICAL
ENGINEER

Dimensions in mm
TYPE PCI0402T
A 4.7±0.5
B 4.5±0.5
C 2.0Max
D 2.7Typ
E 0.75Typ
F 1.25Typ
G 1.0Typ
7 Electrical Characteristics:
Impedanc
e Test Freq. RDC Irms IR
Rated
Voitage
(Ω)Min/Typ. (mΩ)Max. (A) (mΩ)Min. (V)Max Marking
PCI0420T-301-NLM 100/300 100MHz,200mV 45 3 10 50 301
PCI0420T-401-NLM 200/400 100MHz,200mV 50 2.5 10 50 401
PCI0420T-701-NLM 500/700 100MHz,200mV 59 2.2 10 50 701
PCI0420T-102-NLM 800/1000 100MHz,200mV 68 2.1 10 50 102
PCI0420T-122-NLM 1000/1200 100MHz,200mV 74 2 10 50 122
NOTE:
1.Operating temperature range －４０℃～１０５℃(Including self - temperature rise)
2.Irms for a 40℃ temperature rise from 25℃ ambient.
3.Z:1,2-4,3  Common mode